29318607
No.1233-01

1.MOTOR COMPONENTS
E— 4 %




REF WO NOTE _  PART MO, DESCRIPTION S S Gy
I #05 MSC-M6201000 BOLT M8X70 -47Y% AhHBXTO 3
2 #05  MSC-M6202000 WASHER by ¥ 3 3
3 #05  MSC-M6203000 SPRING WASHER MR 3
4 #05  MSC-MNOB0OOO NUT M8 FYHN8 3
5 #05 HSC-MB301A00 BASE AT -2 1
[ #06  WSC-HG6301B00 BASE (JE) A <Z(JE) 1
7 #05  MSC-M6303000 E-RING EbAY 2
8 #05  HSC-M6304000 ADJUST BOLT FITLAF A 1
9 #05  MSC-MN100000 NUT M10 FYRMLO0 1

10 #05  MSC-M6319000 WASHER bIagh % 2
11 #0565 ¥SC-MS1000600 SPRING WASHER 10 LNES R T i
12 #05  MSC-HN100000 NUT 10 FYNH10 1
13 HSC-H6305000 FAN COVER b tEvhn - 1
14 MSC-HT040801 SCREW M4X8 PhIRAYYL v H4X8 3
15 MSC- 6306000 FAN 27y 1
16 HSC-WM051600 SCREW MBX16 F,T-PFA" 337 15X16 T
17 KSC-¥6307000 ENCODER va-4 i
18 HSC-ML041000 SCREW M4X10 SW-PRYEPFA" 33 M4X10 2
19 MSC-KHX00001 NYLON CLIP Fayy9y7 1

20 MSC-HM040800 SCREW M4X8 T,T-PFa” 33 H4X8 1

71 HSC-H6308000 PROTECT BUSHING 79 T

22 MSC-HHK06304 CAP 515103 ¥vy7° 515103 1

23 MSC-MHK06104 CONNECTOR 172339- 1374172339~ 1 [

24 MSC-M6309000 BOLT M6X140 oyh77F9%k MPH6X140 3

25 HSC-H6310000 BRACKET 7" 359h ) i

26 #01  MSC-NHKD4101 CONNECTOR 6090-304-108-005, WHT 13746090-304-108-005%0 i

27 #02  MSC-HHK04102 CONNECTOR 6090-304-108-006, BRN 13746090-304-108-0067% 1

28 #03  MSC-MHK04301 STRAIN RELIEF 641775-2,WHT Abb{vYY-7641775-290 2

28 #06  MSC-M6301BAD BASE FIXED BOLT ASM. A -ANYIER AMYTE 1

30 MSC-HTO30600 SCREW PFa” 4y iy 2

31 WSC-HAX00002 NYLON CLTIP FA0vIY97 I

32 MSC-HLO40B00 SCREW M4XB SW-PRYAPFA" 37" MAX8 1

33 #02  MSC-MB312A00 STATOR ASH. A7 -423200~240V 1

34 #01  MSC-M8312B00 STATOR ASH. A7 -273100-120V 1

35 HSC-H6314000 SHIELD BALL BEARING I-BhF A TV i

36 NSC-W6315000 ROTOR ASH. B-3%% I

37 KSC-M6316000 WOODRUFF KEY 4X13 AVE 9%-4X13 I

18 MSC-H6317000 SHIELD BALL BEARING I-Rh & AT YV 1

39 MSC- 46318000 BRACKET 7" Fr9h 1

40 MSC-HS100000 SPRING WASHER 10 N3 310 1

41 HSC-HNOBDOOT NUT W6 F7LHE 3

42 MSC-HN100001 NUT M10 FYIMLIO 1

43 MSC-H6313000 PRELOAD SPRING PR RN D7 1

44 #05  MSC-M6205000 SCREW ¥4X10 Fy3v3y” HAX10 2

45 HSC-46206000 BELT COVER AT AMIN - 1

46 MSC-W6207000 BOLT GUTDE N3ZZE] T

47 HSC-U6208000 WASHER M2 Y R L

48 #05  MSC-H6209000 BOLT FITE Kb 1

49 MSC-M¥6210000 PROTECT ROD TR0 I

50 #05  MSC-M6211000 NUT FIvFyh 1

51 #06 ESC-HLO41201 BOLT N4X12 SW-PWYRPF AFN4XI2 3

52 #06  MSC-HNO50000 NUT M5 F7NH5 1

53 MSC-¥6212000 PRELOAD SPRING 7 vo-p A7 IV 1
54 #05  MSC-H6302000 BASE PIN IS {2 1
55 #04  MSC-MHKD4307 VINYL CAP b -y 1
56 NSC-MG3T1000 PROTECT BUSHING T 72 i
57 MSC - HH040800 SCREW M4X8 T,T-PFA” 37" H4X8 1
NOTE (#ad) #01...FOR 100~ 120V 100~ 120VH

#02. . . FOR 200~240 200~ 240VAE

#03.,,FOR CE,JUS CE,JUSH

#04 ., FOR DOMESTIC USE & GENERAL EXPORT ER - —B&HA

#05. . . EXCEPT CE CEi & <

#06...FOR CE

CEE




2. CONTROL BOX COMPONENTS

il I FE BA 4R

1 ~6
e T eI




REF N0 NOTE PARTNO. ... ] PESCRIPTYON .. . S S A Qry
1 #03  MSC-M3012GA0 SC380 ASM. (JAPAN)1-PHASE, 100V SC3807317441y9100V i
2 #04  MSC-M30124A0 SC380 ASM. (JAPAN)3-PHASE, 200V SC3807337143v9200V 1
3 #05 MSC-M3012CA0 SC380 ASM. (EXPORT)1-PHASE, 220V SC3807323171y9220V 1
4 #06 MSC-M3012FAQ SC380 ASM. (JUS)1-PHASE, 120V SC38073JUS1Yw120V 1
5 #07  MSC-M3012EAQ 5C380 ASM. (JUS)3-PHASE, 220V SC38073JUS3Y9220V 1
6 #02  NMSC-M3012DA0 SC380 ASM. (CE), 230V SC38073CE230V 1
7 HSC-MB602BA0 C. BOARD ASM. ,B (100-120V) B&nt v#3(100-120V) (r
8 MSC-MBE02AAD C. BOARD ASM.,B (200-240V) B¥A* v73(200-240V) (1
9 HSC-MBE02DAO C. BOARD ASM.,B (CE 200-240V) Bxn® v73(200-240VCE) n
10 MSC-MM030600 SCREW M3X6 T,T-PFa* 33° M3X6 (2
11 MSC-MM040800 SCREW M4X8 T, T-PFn" 37 N4X8 (5.
12 MSC-ML031200 SCREW M3X12 SW-PWYEPFA" 23 H3K12 (2.
13 MSC-ML041200 SCREW M4X12 SH-PWY%P#n" 33 M4X12 (8,
14 MSC-ML0O40800 SCREW M4X8 SW-PWYXPFA" 33" H4XS (7
15 MSC-HHX00000 BAND {Yyanyraq (2;
15 MSC-M8501BAD TRANSFORMER ASH. , 100-120V b5¥273(100-120V) (1
17 MSC-M85014A0 TRANSFORMER ASM. ,200-240V F7Y273(200-240V) (1;
18 HSC-M3202000 FRONT COVER IRVRHA - (n
19 HSC-MHRO0000 RESISTOR, 100-120V PE47439(100-120V) (L
20 ¥SC-MHROOOOL RESISTOR, 200-240V A{ELF439(200~240V) (1
21 HSC-¥4107000 NUT v IIFIT (n
22 MSC-48503B40 CORD ASM.,100-120V YT U7 vEVI3(100-120V) (1)
23 MSC-48503440 CORD ASM. ,200-240V Y 07 vevI3(200-240V) (1)
24 HSC-1M8504BA0 CORD ASM.,100-120V YY" 77 vRvI3(100-120V) (1)
25 MSC-M8504A40 CORD ASM.,200-240V Y95 vEY23(200-240V) (1)
26 MSC-KB85050A0 CORD ASH. ¥y I3 vEvaR (n
27 #01  MSC-MHF20002 FUSE 204 k27" 20A (2)
28 #02 MSC-MHF15001 FUSE 15A t1-2" 154 (2)
29 MSC-KHF08000 FUSE 84 t1-%" 84 e)
30 MSC-14000BA0 PEDAL SENSOR UNIT B A H hev#azyhB (1)
3T MSC-HBG03BA0 PEDAL SENSOR C. BOARD ASM, B AT By RN YBIS (N
32 MSC-HLO51400 SCREW M5X14 SW-PWY$P+A" 23 M5X14 (3)
33 MSC-4H4101000 WASHER N9 (1
34 MSC-44102000 PIN (A N
35 MSC-4¥X000001 VIBROISOLATING RUBBER ¥ yyva b (1)
36 MSC-14104600 SPRING [ZTSE] [@))
37 MSC-H4105400 SPRING A AYn* 3(4) (1
38 MSC-M4106B00 SPRING B AI0 3(B) n
39 MSC-}3201000 CONTROL BOX FYVOE VI n
40 MSC-M8601GA0 C. BOARD ASM.,A (100V) A¥N V73100V 1)
41 MSC-MB601AAD C. BOARD ASN., & (200V) ASN V73200V (D
42 MSC-48601DAD C. BOARD ASM. ,A (CE 230V) A¥N Y73CE230V (D
43 MSC-N8506040 CORD ASM. Y IF vhysa (1)
44 MSC-44106000 ADJUST BOLT FIVHAH Ah (n
NOTE (i %) #01... EXCEPT CE CELL 4t
#02. .. .TFOR CE CEH
#03... . DOMESTIC USE(1¢,100~110V) @K (16 ,100~110V)
#04... DOMESTIC USE,GENERAL EXPORT [HKN, —AR&HE
(3¢ ,200~220V) (3¢ ,200~220V)
#05. .. GENERAL EXPORT(1¢ ,220~240V) —fR&H(1¢ 220~ 240V)
#06....JUS(1¢,110~120V) JUS(1¢ ,110~120V)
#07....JUS(3 ¢ ,220~240V) JUS(3 ¢ ,220~240V)



3. ACCESSORIES PARTS AND OPTIONAL PARTS COMPONENTS
NES - A7 3 Bm




REF KO NOTE__ PARTNO. DESCRIPTION ... .. R S Qty .
1 MSC-M3203000 MOTOR MOUNT PLATE T-AM V14 2
2 MSC-43204000 SCREW Fy1azy 8
3 #01  MSC-MHF20002 FUSE 204 t1-7° 204 2
4 #02  MSC-MHF15001 FUSE 154 k2-7" 154 2
5 MSC-MHFO8000 FUSE 84 t1-7' 84 1
6 HSC-MB1010A0 DETECTOR VPEVES 1
7 HSC~-M8201000 HEXAGON SPANNER oyprs 9ant # 1
8 MSC-MHK15106 CONNECTOR (15P) 1%7%(15P) 1
9 MSC-MHK06103 CONNECTOR (6P) 1374(6P) i

10 MSC-MHK15306 NYLON CAP (15P) HMOvEYy7 (15P) 1

I HSC-MHK06303 NYLON CAP (6P) HOv¥YY7° (6P) 1

12 MSC-MHKO0000 TERMINAL 4-33h 6

13 MSC-M3101AA0 JOINT SHAFT ASH. VIrIR 919v% t

14 HSC-M4511GA0 POWER SW. (JAPAN 1-PHASE 100V) T Uy vSW1YYI00V(2744) 1

15 HSC-M4512CA0 POWER SW. (EXPORT 1-PHASE 220V) 7 vy ySW1Y9220V(2yay) I

16 HSC~M4532440 POWER SW. (JAPAN 3-PHASE 200V) 7Yy VSW3YY200V(27F1) 1

17 #04  MSC-M45300A0 CORD ASM. (BOX SIDE)(4 WIRES) B I97 7a-b 73(49Y) I

i8 #03  MSC-M4510040 CORD ASM. (BOX SIDE)(3 WIRES) 993 93-h 43(3Y) I

18 #02  MSC-MHNOO00O FERRITE CORE 7I34ba7 4

20 HSC-HX000000 STAPLE 2777k 5

21 #03  MSC-M45100AA CORD ASM. (P. SUPPLY SIDE)(CE) FUr U va-b 73(33v) 1

22 MSC-MK411600 SCREW M4.1X16 7 I{EIRY M4, 1X16 2

23 #04 MSC-M453004A CORD ASM. (P. SUPPLY SIDE) FUr U -k 73(43y) I

24 #02  MSC-M4510DAA CORD ASM. (P. SUPPLY SIDE)(CE) 7 v8 i 73-b J3(CE) 1

25 #02  MSC-M4510DA0 CORD ASM. (BOX SIDE)(CE) ¥ Y77% v3-1° S3I(CE) 1

NOTE (¥ &) #01... EXCEPT CE CELL 4t
#02....FOR CE CEA

#03....FOR JUS 100-120V
#04....FOR JUS 200-240V

JUS(100-120V) A
JUS(200-240V) 8




4. OPERATION PANEL COMPONENTS
BE 3 OVER




MFNO. BOE___PARCBO. DESCRIPTION .. . A S Gy
1 #01  MSC-X51000A0 OPERATION PANEL ASH. ,JAPANESE JUEN FAIIYT Y l
2 #02  %SC-¥51100A0 OPERATION PANEL ASM. ,ENGLISH YIIN FMIIIAT Y 1
3 liSC-H86040A0 PANEL CIRCUIT BOARD ASH, N RREN V73 (n
4 MSC-M52030A0 PANEL CORD ASM. 3 e S A (§9]
5 MSC-M5204000 PANEL MOUNT PLATE N FANIIS4E (1)
§ WSC-WT851000  SCREW N2_5%10 RIE v3y M2, 5K10 ()
7 KSC-HL040800 SCREW N4X8 SW-PWIEPFa" 37 H4X8 (3)
3 WP-0450801-5S0  WASHER 4.5X10X0.8 vI¥ 4k 4.5X10X0.8 (2)
k] WT-0530002-KS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 nY%F AR D=5.3 (2)

10 MSC-HS116413 SCREW 11/64X13 7 79437 11/64X13 (2)

11 HSC-H5202000 BACK PANEL NIIN 7 (n

12 #01 MSC-M5201000  FRONT PANEL TRYRN 3b )

13 #02  MSC-M5211000 FRONT PANEL A 7oVhAT 3LA (1)

NOTE (iE3) #01....FOR DOMESTIC USE HARH
#02. .. . FOR EXPORT BHH
. EET
JUK! CORPORATION JUKI s Conyraht © 1998 JUKI CORP

FAOCABERMTER, HBTHCL

ERLELZT

All rights reserved throughout the world.
Printed in Japan




